FIXING_DATE
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.
2026.01.16.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.5813
192.2632
60.2436
233.0369
403.7239
15.4872
50.3263
376.0284
433.8122
41.5758
103.0893
2.5691
2.0512
32.0953
186.2633
89.043
73.8846
4.1574
35.1123
251.4399
10.326
7.4908
324.2742
19.7385

MIDDLE
221.9774
196.991
61.7378
238.8118
413.7848
15.8716
51.5646
385.275
444.6079
42.6029
105.6532
2.6351
2.1022
32.8887
190.9429
91.2433
75.7163
4.2737
35.9801
257.7004
10.5821
7.6775
332.2768
20.2299

SELL
227.3769
201.7188

63.2327
244.5887
423.8522

16.2562

52.8028
394.5216
455.4099

43.6302
108.2186

2.7013
2.1533

33.6824
195.6273

93.4442

77.5488

4.3907

36.8481
263.9647

10.8382

7.8642
340.2808
20.7217



